ATEN

ATEN CN9950-AT-G KVM-kytkin musta

Tuotemerkki : ATEN

Tuotteen nimi : CN9950-AT-G

Tuotekoodi: CN9950-AT-G

ATEN CN9950-AT-G. Nappaimistéportin liitin: USB, Hiiriportin liitin: USB, Videoportin tyyppi: DisplayPort.
HD-tyyppi: 4K Ultra HD, Enimmaiserottelutarkkuus: 4096 x 2160 pikselia, Videokaistanleveys: 30 Hz.
Tuotteen vari: musta, Kotelon materiaali: Metalli. Voimanlahde: DC, Tulojannite: 5 V, Virrankulutus: 9,76
W. Tuotteen leveys: 149,3 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 200 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 28,5 mm

Ports & interfaces
Keyboard port type *

Mouse port type *

Video port type *

DisplayPorts quantity

USB 2.0 Type-B ports quantity
Console ports *

Console USB ports quantity
USB connector type

PS/2 ports quantity

Serial port type

Serial ports quantity
Audio connections
Headphone outputs
Number of microphone inputs
DC-in jack

Network

Ethernet LAN

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
Performance

HD type *

Maximum resolution *
Video bandwidth

Design

Product colour *

Housing material

LED indicators

Display

Built-in display *

Power

Power source
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RJ-45
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4K Ultra HD
4096 x 2160 pixels
30 Hz

Black
Metal

DC

Power

Input voltage
Power consumption (typical)

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight

Packaging content
Cables included

Manual

AC adapter included

Logistics data

Master (outer) case net weight
Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case

5V
9.76 W

0-50°C
-20-60 °C
0-80%

149.3 mm
200 mm
28.5 mm
1.25 kg

98 mm

325 mm
210 mm
1.67 kg

DisplayPort, USB, USB Type-A to
USB Type-B

v
v

6.25 kg
85176200
342 mm
512 mm
232 mm
8.98 kg

5 pc(s)
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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